wol uwe Cent er

Si nt - St evens- Wl uwe

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(22042)

AD | G Af st and

111920-79
111920-79
111920-79
111920-79
111920-79
111920-79
111920-79
111920-79
111920-79
111920-79
111920-79
111920-79
111920-79
165785-12
111920-79
111920-79
309094- 52
309094- 52
309094- 52
309094- 52
221380- 26
309094- 52
111920-79
309094- 52
303517-04
303517-04
111920-79
111920-79
309094- 52
202963- 39
111920-79
111920-79
303517- 04
165785-12
165785-12
165785-12
165785-12
111920-79
111920-79
111920-79
111920-79
111920-79
111920-79
309094- 52
309094- 52
111920-79
111920-79
172368- 96
107886- 22
309094- 52
309094- 52
111920-79
111920-79
111920-79
111920-79
214814- 56
111920-79
309094- 52
303517-04
309094- 52
308496- 36
309094- 52
309094- 52
309094- 52
135721-18
165785-12
111920-79
308496- 36
308496- 36
309094- 52
135721-18
135721-18
111920-79

Van
Van
Van
Van Loock-De Laet
Bosmans Jul i en

Van Loock-De Laet
Van Loock-De Laet

ZI ELI NSKI
ZI ELI NSKI
ZI ELI NSKI
ZI ELI NSKI

Syl vest er
Syl vest er
Syl vester
Syl vest er

| MPANIS G | bert

ZI ELI NSKI Syl vest er
Van Loock-De Laet
ZI ELI NSKI Syl vest er
VERDEYEN Fr anci s
VERDEYEN Fr anci s
Van Loock-De Laet
Van Loock-De Laet
ZI ELI NSKI Syl vester
LAVBRECHTS-
Van Loock-De Laet
Van Loock-De Laet
VERDEYEN Fr anci s
Bosmans Jul i en
Bosmans Jul i en
Bosmans Jul i en
Bosmans Jul i en

Van Loock-De Laet
Van Loock-De Laet
Van Loock-De Laet
Van Loock-De Laet
Van Loock-De Laet
Van Loock-De Laet
ZI ELI NSKI Syl vester
ZI ELI NSKI Syl vest er
Van Loock-De Laet
Van Loock-De Laet
GOYVAERTS Jul es
SALENS Frederi k

ZI ELI NSKI Syl vester
ZI ELI NSKI Syl vest er
Van Loock-De Laet
Van Loock-De Laet
Van Loock-De Laet
Van Loock-De Laet
Team Decost er

Van Loock-De Laet
ZI ELI NSKI Syl vester
VERDEYEN Fr anci s

ZI ELI NSKI Syl vest er
VLEERACKER Johan

ZI ELI NSKI Syl vester
ZI ELI NSKI Syl vest er
ZI ELI NSKI Syl vester
Ri epl - Mommerts
Bosmans Jul i en

Van Loock-De Laet
VLEERACKER Johan
VLEERACKER Johan

ZI ELI NSKI Syl vester
Ri epl - Mommerts
Ri epl - Mommerts
Van Loock-De Laet

VAN BOSSI

Vi | voor
Per k

STEENOK
STEENOK
Vi | voor
Vi | voor
Per k

BOORTME
Vi | voor
Vi | voor
STEENOK
Wespel a
Wespel a
Wespel a
Wespel a
Vi | voor
Vi | voor
Vi | voor
Vi | voor
Vi | voor
Vi | voor
Per k

Per k

Vi | voor
Vi | voor
KRAAI NE
NEDEROK
Per k

Per k

Vi | voor
Vi | voor
Vi | voor
Vi | voor
KRAAI NE
Vi | voor
Per k

STEENOK
Per k

KORTENB
Per k

Per k

Per k

Kort enb
Wespel a
Vi | voor
KORTENB
KORTENB
Per k

Kort enb
Kort enb
Vi | voor

EN

MQ Di st anc
40 184603
6 2
45 3
37 4
51 5
20 6
3 7
4 8
55 9
30 10
24 11
47 12
9 13
8 191409
43 14
42 15
65 184355
60 2
78 3
50 4
12 173701
42 5
50 16
57 6
1 182717
5 2
34 17
23 18
84 7
1 191742
28 19
35 20
10 3
20 2
24 3
21 4
15 5
48 21
32 22
21 23
41 24
13 25
10 26
64 8
28 9
36 27
26 28
18 176601
20 185387
56 10
10 11
29 29
19 30
1 31
31 32
57 176866
2 33
80 12
4 4
15 13
12 182703
3 14
20 15
1 16
6 182975
2 6
53 34
18 2
9 3
73 17
9 2
18 3
16 35

Ri ng
Bague

203536722
203535722
203532022
023839622
203534122
618112222
203530122
203532922
023838422
203535622
203539322
203535022
203534322
208526922
203531922
203540322
203510222
203290322
203284822
203292622
202990922
203610122
203531222
203300022
202885222
202886322
023838522
203540222
203291722
202640522
203540122
203539622
202882422
208522122
208521222
208520522
208523522
203532122
203538922
303165622
203539222
203537322
203533722
203297022
203291022
303166322
203538322
202875622
202808522
203296822
203289522
203535222
303165522
203531422
203538822
202994822
203535122
203055622
202885322
203293222
202911522
052011322
958162422
203290122
208367522
208520222
203530622
202910722
202913622
203296122
208363522
208361122
203538722

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse



126
127
128
129
130
131
131
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

111920-79
107886- 22
111920-79
308496- 36
309094- 52
107886- 22
309094- 52
165785-12
308496- 36
111920-79
165785-12
303517-04
202963- 39
107886- 22
165785-12
111920-79
309094- 52
107886- 22
165785-12
309094- 52
135721-18
135721-18
309094- 52
309094- 52
309094- 52
165785-12
107886- 22
202963- 39
309094- 52
308496- 36
309094- 52
111920-79
111920-79
107886- 22
107886- 22
214814- 56
214814- 56
219182- 59
111920-79
214814- 56
214814- 56
165785-12
309094- 52
135721-18
219182-59
303517- 04
303517- 04
303517-04
309094- 52
303517- 04
165785-12
111920-79
165785-12
202963- 39
220602- 24
208956- 18
214814- 56
303517- 04
303517-04
303517-04
135721-18
309094- 52
165785-12
214814- 56
165785-12
172368- 96
308496- 36
308496- 36
309094- 52
309094- 52
308496- 36
309094- 52
214814- 56
219182-59
220602- 24
308496- 36
214814- 56
214814- 56
135721-18
107886- 22

Van Loock-De Laet
SALENS Frederi k
Van Loock-De Laet
VLEERACKER Johan

ZI ELI NSKI Syl vester
SALENS Frederi k

ZI ELI NSKI Syl vest er
Bosmans Jul i en
VLEERACKER Johan
Van Loock-De Laet
Bosmans Jul i en
VERDEYEN Fr anci s

LAMBRECHTS- VAN BOSS

SALENS Frederi k
Bosmans Jul i en

Van Loock-De Laet
ZI ELI NSKI Syl vester
SALENS Frederi k
Bosmans Jul i en

ZI ELI NSKI Syl vester
Ri epl - Mommerts
Ri epl - Mommerts
ZI ELI NSKI Syl vester
ZI ELI NSKI Syl vester
ZI ELI NSKI Syl vest er
Bosmans Jul i en
SALENS Frederi k
LAVBRECHTS-
ZI ELI NSKI Syl vester
VLEERACKER Johan

ZI ELI NSKI Syl vest er
Van Loock-De Laet
Van Loock-De Laet
SALENS Frederi k
SALENS Frederi k
Team Decost er

Team Decost er
RAYMAEKERS Ronny
Van Loock-De Laet
Team Decost er

Team Decost er
Bosmans Jul i en

ZI ELI NSKI Syl vest er
Ri epl - Monmmerts
RAYMAEKERS Ronny
VERDEYEN Fr anci s
VERDEYEN Fr anci s
VERDEYEN Fr anci s

ZI ELI NSKI Syl vest er
VERDEYEN Fr anci s
Bosmans Jul i en

Van Loock-De Laet
Bosmans Jul i en
LAVMBRECHTS-
DE CONI NCK A&N
MOMVRERTS M J.

Team Decost er
VERDEYEN Fr anci s
VERDEYEN Fr anci s
VERDEYEN Fr anci s

Ri epl - Mommerts
ZI ELI NSKI Syl vester
Bosmans Jul i en
Team Decost er
Bosmans Jul i en
GOYVAERTS Jul es
VLEERACKER Johan
VLEERACKER Johan

ZI ELI NSKI Syl vester
ZI ELI NSKI Syl vest er
VLEERACKER Johan

ZI ELI NSKI Syl vester
Team Decost er
RAYMAEKERS Ronny
DE CONI NCK A&N
VLEERACKER Johan
Team Decost er

Team Decost er

Ri epl - Mommerts
SALENS Frederi k

VAN BOSSI

VAN BOSSI

Vi | voor
NEDEROK
Vi | voor
KORTENB
Per k

NEDEROK
Per k

Wespel a
KORTENB
Vi | voor
Wespel a
STEENOK
BOORTME
NEDEROK
Wespel a
Vi | voor
Per k

NEDEROK
Wespel a
Per k

Kort enb
Kort enb
Per k

Per k

Per k

Wespel a
NEDEROK
BOORTMVE
Per k

KORTENB
Per k

Vi | voor
Vi | voor
NEDEROK
NEDEROK
KRAAI NE
KRAAI NE
NEDEROK
Vi | voor
KRAAI NE
KRAAI NE
Wespel a
Per k

Kort enb
NEDEROK
STEENOK
STEENOK
STEENOK
Per k

STEENOK
Wespel a
Vi | voor
Wespel a
BOORTME
KAMPENH
KORTENB
KRAAI NE
STEENOK
STEENOK
STEENOK
Kort enb
Per k

Wespel a
KRAAI NE
Wespel a
KRAAI NE
KORTENB
KORTENB
Per k

Per k

KORTENB
Per k

KRAAI NE
NEDERCOK
KAMPENH
KORTENB
KRAAI NE
KRAAI NE
Kort enb
NEDERCOK

185480
182102

203540422
202804722
203536822
202912922
203295922
202804422
203295822
208524222
202911622
238310722
208526622
202886422
202643822
202803922
208521122
303165022
203285222
202807422
208521622
203055522
208362922
208360722
203297522
203285522
203297122
208527222
202805022
202640622
203296722
202915022
203297922
203535822
203537722
202808022
202806422
202994922
202996122
202802122
203532722
866221922
202993522
208522022
203295122
208362222
202805122
202883022
202884822
202883222
203055222
202885722
208524422
203532222
208522322
202643122
208651122
202838122
866224622
202883822
202887322
202881822
208369622
203293422
208522922
866220522
208520722
202876522
202915822
202915122
203286422
203294322
202913422
203291622
202994522
203003722
208651322
202910922
202994322
202993622
208367222
202805522

09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.

48060
48426
48080
46552
48120
49026
48200
53417
47112
48370
53437
47196
54190
49376
54117
49190
49140
50016
54427
49260
48260
48270
49300
49320
49380
55007
50306
55270
49510
48402
50120
50500
50530
51326
51376
45160
45170
52187
51300
45410
45500
57067
51480
50450
52557
50416
50446
50466
52080
50536
58087
52540
58107
58360
53530
51360
47390
52126
52126
52136
52270
53340
59127
47570
59187
47597
52522
52552
54360
54400
53232
54420
48550
55567
56060
53552
49210
49270
54220
56206

1336.
1336.
1336.
1334.
1333.
1333.
1332.
1332.
1331.
1331.
1331.
1330.
1328.
1327.
1327.
1325.
1324.
1323.
1322.
1322.
1321.
1321.
1321.
1321.
1320.
1319.
13109.
1318.
1318.
1317.
1314.
1310.
1310.
1309.
1308.
1307.
1307.
1305.
1304.
1303.
1302.
1301.
1300.
1300.
1299.
1298.
1298.
1297.
1297.
1296.
1292.
1291.
1291.
1290.
1289.
1286.
1284.
1284.
1284.
1284.
1284.
1284.
1282.
1282.
1281.
1279.
1278.
1278.
1274.
1274.
1274.
1274.
1273.
1272.
1269.
1269.
1269.
1268.
1267.
1266.

7343
5078
4117
3777
9725
3038
6867
0505
7839
7518
7416
5282
6199
7335
4316
0604
0723
9407
6923
1731
7554
5962
5412
2255
2793
9559
3865
2674
2338
5380
9429
7905
3253
7544
9837
5357
3746
3462
6148
5205
0810
1137
1058
0000
7143
6898
2285
9211
0568
8463
0382
8334
7476
3230
1000
0311
8965
8393
8393
6888
4858
1073
8018
1022
9427
7638
8059
3585
9308
3433
1980
0498
1806
8494
5414
4761
2214
3112
4325
7950

126
127
128
129
130
131
131
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153



154

303517- 04
303517-04
302390-41
303517- 04
208956- 18
202963- 39
220602- 24
219182-59
135721-18
214814- 56
135721-18
219182- 59
135721-18

VERDEYEN Fr anci s
VERDEYEN Fr anci s

Van Cr aenenbroeck Jor

VERDEYEN Fr anci s
MOVMAERTS M J.

LAVBRECHTS-

DE CONI NCK A&N
RAYMAEKERS Ronny

Ri epl

Mommaert s

Team Decost er

Ri epl

Mommaert s

RAYMAEKERS Ronny

Ri epl

Mommaert s

VAN BOSSI

STEENOK
STEENOK
Kanpenh
STEENOK
KORTENB
BOORTME
KAMPENH
NEDEROK
Kort enb
KRAAI NE
Kort enb
NEDEROK
Kort enb

13
187305

202884422
202883522
202796422
202881722
202838222
202641422
208653822
202803022
208360522
866220922
208369522
203005122
208362822

154



